
WALBUNDRIE - CULCAIRN (FORWARD JOURNEY) May 22, 2020 

 

  

 

Bus No 8 

 
 
 
 
Current Bus Stop Locations 
 

Stop  Location Approx. Time 

1 Walbundrie Post Office 8.00am 

2 Brittas Reserve Road 8.06am 

3 Morgans Lookout 8.15am 

4 Cnr Scholz Road & Shoemarks Road 8.22am 

5 679 Walbundrie Rd, Culcairn 8.28am 

6 “Billabong Park” 279 Walbundrie Road 8.32am 

7 Stock Route, 77 Walbundrie Road, Culcairn 8.33am 

  
 

8.00am Depart Walbundrie Post Office  Billabong Street, Walbundrie 
  Right Queen Street (Walbundrie Rd) 
  Left Scholz Road 
  U-Turn Shoemarks Rd 
  Continue Scholz Road 
  Left Walbundrie Road 
  Continue Balfour St Culcairn 
  Left Olympic Way 
  Right Hopetoun Street 
8.44am Billabong High School Right Gordon Street 
8.47am Culcairn Public School Right Balfour Street 
8.50am St Josephs Primary School Left Blair Street 
   Terminate 


